CVEINI SUNLDULE - SUNNDAI

TIME
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

Eye Lichen Painting

Elfenwild 11.00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

The Labyrinth of Yore

Brian Froud, Elfenwild 12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

Behind the Scenes
Gallery
Carol Amos

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM
Pianist

Wiktoria Cwik 3:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

(schedule to be
published separately)

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 — 7:30 PM

MAIN STAGE

11:00-11:30 AM
Puppet Pandemonium
Brian Henson, Dave Goelz, Kevin
Clash, Louise Gold

11:45-12:15 PM
Puppet Pals
Ronnie Le Drew & Nigel Plaskitt

12:45-1:15 PM
Living a Fantasy
Tami Stronach

2:45 - 3:15 PM
ha! SURPRISE!
Mira Velimirovic

3:45 - 4:15 PM
In Conversation With
Brian Henson

4:15 — 4:45 PM
Closing Ceremony
All VIPs

THEATRE
EVENT DOORS OPEN

STUDIO

10:30-11:15 AM
Helping Hands
VIP Ensemble

11:30-12:30 PM
Unlocking the Heart of
Story
Debra Goelz

12:30-12:45 PM
Cosplay Photo Op*
All welcome!

12:45 — 1:45 PM Photo Ops

A Taste of Avenue Q
Nigel Plaskitt

1:45 PM — Labyrinth
Group

2:05 PM — Dave Goelz
2:25 PM — Kevin Clash

2:40 PM — Tami
Stronach

2:55 PM — Nigel Plaskitt

2:30-3:45PM
Magic of Masks
Wendy, Toby Froud

DOORS CLOSE

SCREENING

12:45 PM — Froud Group
1:00 PM — Muppet Trio
1:15 PM — Brian Henson

11:45-12:45 PM
Si¢ning
Brian Henson

2:00-2:30 PM
Meet & Greet
Brian Henson

2:30-3:30 PM
Si¢ning
Brian Henson

KEY (Activities)
Exhibitions
Ceremonies
Panels
Workshops
Photo Ops
Meet & Greets
Signings

PLEASE NOTE: Dates, times and event details are subject to change,
Visit our official website and social channels for updates.

*Cosplay Photo Op: All welcome for a professional photo shoot
and free digital copy (printed copies available at an extra cost)




